Odour trap Multistop, System 200

Description

{ic; KESSEL

Article information

Item no.: 48520
GTIN: 4026092039199
Price group: 10

Multistop System 200 odour trap, used as an odour trap, plus foam and rodent
stop, retrofittable in already installed roof drains (only with double seal) and

System 200 yard drains.

General characteristics
Material:

Dimensions

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Diameter:

Height:

Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:
Packaging dimension:

Coverage features
Odour trap:

Polymer

0,2 kg
0.2 kg
200 mm
71 mm
length
width
height

Multistop
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